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201703010000
69540

03/01/2017
08:01:35

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706130002
09190

06/13/2017
03:24:49

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707200002
60200

07/20/2017
02:31:35

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201712210004
55100

12/21/2017
11:41:08

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201708100002
88780

08/10/2017
08:21:51

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201709180003
38390

09/18/2017
09:00:28

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20141007000
315730

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201710270003
89580

10/27/2017
08:50:52

ALABASTER
CITY BOARD
OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


