Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703010000 69540	03/01/2017 08:01:35	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706130002 09190	06/13/2017 03:24:49	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707200002 60200	07/20/2017 02:31:35	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201712210004 55100	12/21/2017 11:41:08	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201708100002 88780	08/10/2017 08:21:51	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201709180003 38390	09/18/2017 09:00:28	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20141007000 315730	Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:N BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201710270003 89580	10/27/2017 08:50:52	ALABASTER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST